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No

131
116
114
111
124
115
125
122
139
126
21
277
23
214
278
22
276

310
333
317

< O 1 7

CROSS COUNTRY

QPAPIO EKKINHZH:2 ANABATQON 4ou ATQNA

OMAAA 1

ONOMATENQNYMO

MEAETIAAHZ XPIZTODOPOZ
MNAMNAAONOYAOZ NMANATQTHZ
WAPPAZ NAYAOZ

KAPYQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MNAZXAAIAHZ MAPTAPITHZ
AAOYATZHZ FEQPTIOZ
MAMNAAONOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KADAAIAHZ NANATIQTHZ
AAAMIAHZ HAIAZ

OYZEKHZ ZTAGHZ
TOMIMAZHZz KONZTANTINOZ
ABAAPMANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MEANETIAAHZ ANTQNH2
XATZHABPAMIAHZ ZTAYPOZ
AITTOZ XPHZTOZ

MMAAEKAZ KQNZTANTINO2
FKOZKINOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KLYMCIW ONDREJ

MOTZKIN GEE

VLCEK PETR

BAZIAEIOY NIKOAAOZ
2ZAMNMANTZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
NAAENOTAOY AOGANAZIOZ

PREMID
DIEFEIRIESS - DN F-Ean/m Ny

& ENDURO MOTORLCYCLE

GROUP 1
AEGEAN MAKINA
CROSS 1 EXTREME 1
11:00:00 11:17:00
11:00:30 11:17:30
11:01:00 11:18:00
11:01:30 11:18:30
11:02:00 11:19:00
11:02:30 11:19:30
11:03:00 11:20:00
11:03:30 11:20:30
11:04:00 11:21:00
11:04:30 11:21:30
11:05:00 11:22:00
11:05:30 11:22:30
11:06:00 11:23:00
11:06:30 11:23:30
11:07:00 11:24:00
11:07:30 11:24:30
11:08:00 11:25:00
11:08:30 11:25:30
11:09:00 11:26:00
11:09:30 11:26:30
11:10:00 11:27:00
11:10:30 11:27:30
11:11:00 11:28:00

AEGEAN
CROSS 2

11:40:00
11:40:30
11:41:00
11:41:30
11:42:00
11:42:30
11:43:00
11:43:30
11:44:00
11:44:30
11:45:00
11:45:30
11:46:00
11:46:30
11:47:00
11:47:30
11:48:00
11:48:30
11:49:00
11:49:30
11:50:00
11:50:30
11:51:00

MAKINA
EXTREME 2

12:00:00
12:00:30
12:01:00
12:01:30
12:02:00
12:02:30
12:03:00
12:03:30
12:04:00
12:04:30
12:05:00
12:05:30
12:06:00
12:06:30
12:07:00
12:07:30
12:08:00
12:08:30
12:09:00
12:09:30
12:10:00
12:10:30
12:11:00

AEGEAN
CROSS 3

12:25:00
12:25:30
12:26:00
12:26:30
12:27:00
12:27:30
12:28:00
12:28:30
12:29:00
12:29:30
12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30
12:33:00
12:33:30
12:34:00
12:34:30
12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00

MAKINA
EXTREME 3

12:45:00
12:45:30
12:46:00
12:46:30
12:47:00
12:47:30
12:48:00
12:48:30
12:49:00
12:49:30
12:50:00
12:50:30
12:51:00
12:51:30
12:52:00
12:52:30
12:53:00
12:53:30
12:54:00
12:54:30
12:55:00
12:55:30
12:56:00



